
Week Day Date Time

27 Tue 01.07.25 07.00-15.30

27 Wed 02.07.25 07.00-15.30

27 Thur 03.07.25 07.00-15.30

27 Fri 04.07.25 07.00-15.30

27 Sat 05.07.25 11.30-19.00

Sunday off

28 Mon 07.07.25 07.00-15.30

28 Tue 08.07.25 07.00-15.30

28 Wed 09.07.25 07.00-15.30

28 Thu 10.07.25 07.00-15.30

28 Fri 11.07.25 07.00-15.30

28 Sat 12.07.25 11.30-19.00

Sunday off

29 Mon 14.07.25 07.00-15.30

29 Tue 15.07.25 07.00-15.30

29 Wed 16.07.25 07.00-15.30

29 Thu 17.07.25 07.00-15.30

29 Fri 18.07.25 07.00-15.30

29 Sat 19.07.25 11.30-19.00

Sunday off

30 Mon 21.07.25 07.00-15.30

30 Tue 22.07.25 07.00-15.30

30 Wed 23.07.25 07.00-15.30

30 Thu 24.07.25 07.00-15.30

30 Fri 25.07.25 07.00-15.30

30 Sat 26.07.25 11.30-19.00

TIMETABLE FOR KAILO’S 200HR YOGA TEACHER TRAINING
Summer Intensive, Copenhagen, July 2025


